   MODEL 611F
CLASS 125 GATE VALVE
OUTSIDE SCREW & YOKE
Job Name:
Job Location:
Engineer:
Tag: Wholesale Distributor:
Representative:

                                       150 psi (10.3 Bar) at 100°F (14”-24”)
Temperature Range: -20°F to 406°F
Order Information
Material Specifications
SIZE PART NUMBER
□ 2" 6GA118B1
□ 2.5" 6GA119B1
□ 3" 6GA110B1
□ 4" 6GA11AB1
□ 5" 6GA11BB1
□ 6" 6GA11CB1
□ 8" 6GA11EB1
□ 10" 6GA11GB1
□ 12" 6GA11HB1
□ 14" 6GA11JB1
□ 16" 6GA11KB1
□ 18" 6GA11MB1
□ 20" 6GA11NB1
□ 24" 6GA11PB1
   MODEL 611F
CLASS 125 GATE VALVE
OUTSIDE SCREW & YOKE
Job Name: